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Round Home/ Scheduled Scheduled Playing Home Away Result 

Away? Date Time Field Team Team Hm Aw

005 AWAY Sat 04 Jul 08:30 Dee Why Oval J8/J9 Dee Why Gunners Harbord Dingos -
001 AWAY Tue 07 Jul 08:30 Nolans J8/J9B Manly Allambie Dingos Harbord Dingos -
006 HOME Sat 11 Jul 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Dingos Pittwater Pythons -
002 HOME Tue 14 Jul 10:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Dingos Curl Curl Vikings -
007 AWAY Sat 18 Jul 11:30 Hews Parade J2 Wakehurst Falcons Harbord Dingos -
008 HOME Sat 25 Jul Harbord Dingos BYE -
009 HOME Sat 01 Aug 09:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Dingos CC Strikers Vikings -
010 AWAY Sat 08 Aug 09:30 Bambara Oval J8/J9 BTH Raiders Bulls Harbord Dingos -
011 AWAY Sat 15 Aug 09:30 Careel Bay J8/J9B Avalon Pythons Harbord Dingos -
012 AWAY Sat 22 Aug 09:30 Abbott Road J8/J9B Mosman Dingos Harbord Dingos -
013 HOME Sat 29 Aug 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Dingos Wakehurst Falcons -
014 AWAY Sat 05 Sep BYE Harbord Dingos -
015 AWAY Sat 12 Sep 11:30 Nolans J8/J9A CC Strikers Vikings Harbord Dingos -
016 HOME Sat 19 Sep 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Dingos BTH Raiders Bulls -
017 HOME Sat 26 Sep 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Dingos Avalon Pythons -
003 AWAY Tue 29 Sep 08:30 Grahams J8/J9 Brookvale Unicorns Harbord Dingos -
018 AWAY Sat 03 Oct 11:30 Careel Bay J8/J9B Avalon Pythons Harbord Dingos -


